
Virginia Parker
660 Capri Blvd
Treasure Island FL 33706
United States

Quotation Date
04/23/2025

Expiration
05/23/2025

Salesperson
Sergio Higuera

Description Quantity Unit Price Taxes Amount

Front Door (VP).

Post Powder Coat 6 planks 1.00 Units 198.22 6.5% $ 198.22

Post 6 planks 1.00 Units 345.44 6.5% $ 345.44

Front Door (VP) 6 Planks 1.00 Units 1,637.94 6.5% $ 1,637.94

Subtotal  $ 2,181.60

Front window 1.1 (VP).

5 Center Post 4 Planks 1.00 Units 910.23 6.5% $ 910.23

Post 4 Planks 1.00 Units 182.05 6.5% $ 182.05

Base Plate 4 Planks 1.00 Units 92.23 6.5% $ 92.23

Bottom Sealing Channel 4 planks 1.00 Units 147.74 6.5% $ 147.74

Post Powder Coat 4 planks 1.00 Units 105.53 6.5% $ 105.53

Front window 1.1 (VP) 4 Planks 1.00 Units 2,066.58 6.5% $ 2,066.58

Subtotal  $ 3,504.36

Garage (VP).

Post 6 planks 1.00 Units 341.59 6.5% $ 341.59
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Garage (VP) 6 Planks 1.00 Units 4,647.59 6.5% $ 4,647.59

6 Planks Center Post x 2 1.00 Units 750.77 6.5% $ 750.77

6 Planks Post Powder Coat x 2 1.00 Units 395.64 6.5% $ 395.64

6 Planks Base Plate x 2 1.00 Units 380.61 6.5% $ 380.61

Subtotal  $ 6,516.20

Garage Door (VP).

Post Powder Coat 6 planks 1.00 Units 199.12 6.5% $ 199.12

Post 6 planks 1.00 Units 347.00 6.5% $ 347.00

Garage Door (VP) 6 Planks 1.00 Units 1,166.50 6.5% $ 1,166.50

Subtotal  $ 1,712.62

Back Door slider 1.2.2 (VP).

Post Powder Coat 6 planks 1.00 Units 198.05 6.5% $ 198.05

Post 6 planks 1.00 Units 345.14 6.5% $ 345.14

Back Door slider 1.2.2 (VP) 6 Planks 1.00 Units 1,758.66 6.5% $ 1,758.66

Subtotal  $ 2,301.85

Back Door Slider 1.2 (VP).

Post 6 planks 1.00 Units 341.00 6.5% $ 341.00

Back Door Slider 1.2 (VP) 6 Planks 1.00 Units 7,131.35 6.5% $ 7,131.35

6 Planks Center Post x 3 1.00 Units 1,124.21 6.5% $ 1,124.21

6 Planks Post Powder Coat x 3 1.00 Units 592.44 6.5% $ 592.44
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6 Planks Base Plate x 3 1.00 Units 569.93 6.5% $ 569.93

Subtotal  $ 9,758.93

Back Door Slider 1.1 (VP).

Post Powder Coat 5 Planks 1.00 Units 167.55 6.5% $ 167.55

Center Post 5 Planks 1.00 Units 289.03 6.5% $ 289.03

Post 5 Planks 1.00 Units 289.03 6.5% $ 289.03

Base Plate 5 Planks 1.00 Units 146.45 6.5% $ 146.45

Back Door Slider 1.1 (VP) 5 Planks 1.00 Units 2,457.12 6.5% $ 2,457.12

Subtotal  $ 3,349.18

Concrete 4.00 Units 250.00 6.5% $ 1,000.00

Installation 7.00 Units 500.00 6.5% $ 3,500.00

Untaxed Amount $ 33,824.74

Taxes 6.5% $ 2,198.59

Total $ 36,023.33

Terms & Conditions: https://hydrafloodpro.odoo.com/terms
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